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Stock trading data

Stock trading
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I Market Overview

As of 1:00 pm, 7th Feb. 2019

MYANPIX

Total Velume (shares)

Total Value (MMK)

Listed Company

Market Cap. (MMK)

380.26

¥ 0.90

4,858

32 mil

519,142 mil

MYANPIX

I
R N P I ]
B Lt e e e

Name Code Price Change
FMI 00001 9,000 AD
MTSH 00002 2,500 A0
MCB 00003 7,200 A0
FPB 00004 21,500 ¥ 500
TMH 00005 2,800 AD

Today's summary
Index name| Close Change| % Change| Open High Low Trading volume (shares)] Trading value (MMK)| No. of listed companies| Market Cap. (mil MMK
MYANPIX 380.26 -0.90 -0.24% | 381.16 | 381.16 | 380.26 4858 31,560,800 5 519,142
Index chart
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